

Multigrain Roll (Item no. 5211)

Multigrain Roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR (38,6%), water, RYE FLOUR (11,3%), linseed (5%), SESAME (3,2%), sunflower seeds (3,2%), OAT flakes (2,8%), salt, yeast, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTET BARLEY, rapeseed oil, RYE SOUR DOUGH, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM
May contain: SOYA, MILK

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024